
Player Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Front 9 Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back 9 Total Total Score Place Score Name School Team Results Boys
81 Kip Kangas Calumet 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 38 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 7 43 81 1 75 Brady Badker Menominee 329 Houghton
86 Dan Loukus Calumet 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 42 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 44 86 2 78 Marino Pisani Houghton 334 Marquette
85 Lowell Torola Calumet 5 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 41 6 5 7 4 4 6 4 3 5 44 85 3 79 Cole Myllyla Kingsford 337 Calumet
94 Nolan Sturos Calumet 7 4 6 6 4 5 3 4 5 44 5 7 7 4 5 6 5 4 7 50 94 4 79 Cooper Pigeon Iron Mountain 337 Kingsford
85 Paul Sturos Calumet 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 6 40 6 4 6 5 4 5 6 3 6 45 85 5 79 Tyler Annala Westwood 341 Escanaba

Team Score 337 81 Cam Rector Marquette 347 Westwood
81 Kip Kangas Calumet 352 Negaunee

83 Bryson Lancour Escanaba 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 3 5 40 7 6 7 4 2 5 4 4 4 43 83 83 Bryson Lancour Escanaba 362 Menominee
85 Rogan Gravelle Escanaba 5 4 4 4 3 7 3 5 6 41 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 3 7 44 85 83 Camden Markham Houghton 366 Sault Ste Marie
88 Shane Wallin Escanaba 5 5 9 6 4 4 3 5 5 46 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 42 88 83 Jace Moore Marquette 386 Iron Mountain
93 Clayton Smith Escanaba 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 7 47 4 3 11 5 4 6 4 4 5 46 93 83 Troy Watt Kingsford 393 Baraga
85 Andy Lehto Escanaba 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 43 5 5 7 5 3 5 3 3 6 42 85 84 Brock Taylor Marquette 446 Gladstone

Team Score 341 84 Cooper Leonard Houghton 487 Ironwood

84 Gerald Johnson Negaunee
114 Deegan Miron Gladstone 7 6 6 7 5 7 3 5 9 55 6 8 8 5 4 9 7 4 8 59 114 84 Lance Harry Kingsford
112 Matt Meyer Gladstone 9 4 5 6 3 7 5 7 8 54 8 6 10 8 4 6 5 4 7 58 112 84 Ryan Schmierer Houghton
111 Bryce Buckbinder Gladstone 4 6 6 7 3 9 4 6 6 51 8 8 9 8 5 6 5 4 7 60 111 85 Andy Lehto Escanaba
109 Graison Pare Gladstone 5 5 8 7 4 7 5 6 7 54 7 5 7 6 5 6 5 5 9 55 109 85 Lowell Torola Calumet
136 Pete Lippens Gladstone 6 7 10 8 7 8 6 7 8 67 7 9 12 7 6 9 8 4 7 69 136 85 Paul Sturos Calumet

Team Score 446 85 Rogan Gravelle Escanaba
85 Ryan Vlahos Houghton

78 Marino Pisani Houghton 7 5 5 6 3 4 3 4 5 42 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 5 36 78 86 Dan Loukus Calumet
85 Ryan Vlahos Houghton 4 4 5 6 3 6 6 4 6 44 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 41 85 86 Garrett Sundberg Westwood
83 Camden Markham Houghton 5 4 7 5 3 4 3 4 5 40 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 3 7 43 83 86 Jackson Gervasio SSM
84 Cooper Leonard Houghton 6 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 39 6 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 45 84 86 Owen Riipi Marquette
84 Ryan Schmierer Houghton 6 4 6 4 2 5 4 3 7 41 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 43 84 87 Adam Heikkila Marquette

Team Score 329 87 Andrew MacIntyre Menominee
87 Holden Meyer Negaunee

79 Cooper Pigeon Iron Mountain 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 39 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 40 79 87 Tanner Annala Westwood
103 Brett Ramme Iron Mountain 6 5 6 7 3 5 5 5 7 49 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 3 7 54 103 88 Carson Kronemeyer SSM

94 Joey Colevecchi Iron Mountain 6 5 7 6 4 6 3 5 5 47 5 5 9 6 3 5 5 4 5 47 94 88 Shane Wallin Escanaba
333 Sam Yake Iron Mountain 9 9 9 99 9 99 9 9 9 261 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 72 333 90 Cage Osterman Baraga
110 Austin LaFave Iron Mountain 7 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 52 8 8 8 7 5 6 5 4 7 58 110 90 Corbin Erva Negaunee

Team Score 386 91 Jackson Gladwell Negaunee
91 Jake Crockford Kingsford

108 Nick Anderson Ironwood 6 7 7 5 4 7 5 5 7 53 7 5 7 7 5 5 7 6 6 55 108 93 Clayton Smith Escanaba
117 Izaiha Koski Ironwood 9 6 7 6 4 6 5 6 6 55 7 9 9 6 5 7 7 5 7 62 117 94 Joey Colevecchi Iron Mountain
108 Wyatt Haanpaa Ironwood 6 6 8 7 2 7 5 6 7 54 7 6 8 6 5 5 7 4 6 54 108 94 Nolan Sturos Calumet
154 Mathias Anderson Ironwood 10 8 11 8 6 9 8 8 11 79 9 6 12 7 7 8 10 5 11 75 154 95 Justin Rchards Westwood

9999 Ironwood 9999 9999 0 9999 95 Reilly Cox SSM
Team Score 487 96 Cooper Conway Menominee

96 Kailob Bianco Baraga
79 Cole Myllyla Kingsford 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 39 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 40 79 97 Easton Fitzner SSM
84 Lance Harry Kingsford 6 4 6 5 4 4 2 3 8 42 4 4 7 4 3 6 5 5 4 42 84 98 Daniel Maki Kingsford
98 Daniel Maki Kingsford 5 5 6 4 4 7 3 5 7 46 7 3 7 3 5 8 4 6 9 52 98 101 Odin Medrick SSM
83 Troy Watt Kingsford 4 4 5 5 2 5 4 4 6 39 5 5 6 6 4 5 5 3 5 44 83 103 Brett Ramme Iron Mountain
91 Jake Crockford Kingsford 7 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 6 48 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 43 91 103 Zak Kissel Baraga

Team Score 337 104 Chase Larson Baraga
104 Matt Mellinger Menominee

90 Cage Osterman Baraga 6 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 7 46 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 44 90 105 Dawson Erva Negaunee
103 Zak Kissel Baraga 7 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 45 10 6 6 4 5 7 7 4 9 58 103 106 Kade Lesperance Menominee
104 Chase Larson Baraga 4 6 8 7 4 5 5 5 7 51 6 7 10 7 3 6 4 5 5 53 104 107 Dean Magaraggia Baraga

96 Kailob Bianco Baraga 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 46 7 5 6 6 6 5 4 4 7 50 96 108 Nick Anderson Ironwood
107 Dean Magaraggia Baraga 8 5 10 6 4 7 3 4 7 54 6 7 10 4 6 5 4 5 6 53 107 108 Wyatt Haanpaa Ironwood

Team Score 393 109 Graison Pare Gladstone
110 Austin LaFave Iron Mountain

83 Jace Moore Marquette 6 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 43 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 40 83 111 Bryce Buckbinder Gladstone
86 Owen Riipi Marquette 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 43 5 6 6 6 3 4 4 4 5 43 86 112 Matt Meyer Gladstone
84 Brock Taylor Marquette 4 4 6 6 3 4 3 3 5 38 6 5 7 4 4 3 6 4 7 46 84 114 Deegan Miron Gladstone
81 Cam Rector Marquette 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 42 81 117 Izaiha Koski Ironwood
87 Adam Heikkila Marquette 6 4 6 5 2 5 3 4 5 40 7 6 7 5 4 4 5 4 5 47 87 121 Luke Olson Westwood

Team Score 334 136 Pete Lippens Gladstone
154 Mathias Anderson Ironwood

75 Brady Badker Menominee 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 6 36 3 5 7 3 4 4 4 4 5 39 75 333 Sam Yake Iron Mountain
87 Andrew MacIntyre Menominee 4 4 7 6 5 5 6 3 5 45 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 6 42 87 9999 Ironwood
96 Cooper Conway Menominee 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 7 7 49 6 6 7 5 4 5 4 5 5 47 96

104 Matt Mellinger Menominee 8 4 6 7 4 7 5 5 8 54 7 6 9 5 4 4 5 5 5 50 104
106 Kade Lesperance Menominee 5 5 7 7 7 6 5 5 6 53 7 5 8 6 4 6 5 4 8 53 106

Team Score 362

79 Tyler Annala Westwood 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 40 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 39 79
86 Garrett Sundberg Westwood 7 4 7 5 2 4 4 5 6 44 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 42 86
87 Tanner Annala Westwood 6 5 5 7 4 5 4 4 6 46 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 41 87

121 Luke Olson Westwood 7 6 6 8 4 10 6 6 7 60 5 9 8 5 5 9 6 6 8 61 121
95 Justin Rchards Westwood 6 7 6 5 4 6 3 7 5 49 6 4 8 5 4 5 5 4 5 46 95

Team Score 347

86 Jackson Gervasio SSM 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 6 6 44 5 5 6 5 3 3 5 3 7 42 86
97 Easton Fitzner SSM 7 5 8 6 5 5 3 3 6 48 4 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 7 49 97
95 Reilly Cox SSM 6 6 6 5 6 6 3 4 6 48 6 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 7 47 95
88 Carson Kronemeyer SSM 5 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 43 5 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 7 45 88

101 Odin Medrick SSM 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 4 9 49 5 6 6 7 5 9 5 4 5 52 101
Team Score 366

91 Jackson Gladwell Negaunee 5 5 8 4 4 5 4 4 6 45 6 5 5 4 4 7 6 4 5 46 91
90 Corbin Erva Negaunee 5 5 6 4 4 5 3 6 6 44 7 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 46 90
87 Holden Meyer Negaunee 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 42 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 7 45 87
84 Gerald Johnson Negaunee 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 39 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 7 45 84

105 Dawson Erva Negaunee 4 10 7 5 4 4 4 5 7 50 5 9 8 7 3 7 5 3 8 55 105
Team Score 352
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